
Q712F-HW $2,999 $319 $189 19 - 27
Q712-HW $2,599 $319 $189 29 - 41

Q58-HW $1,799 $219 $169 19 - 27

Q56-HW $1,679 $189 $159 14 - 21
Q48-HW $1,729 $199 $149 19 - 41
Q46-LW $1,549 $179 $149 14 - 21
Q44-LW $1,399 $149 $139 5 - 7

D88 $2,199 $239 $199 19 - 27
D58 $1,669 $219 $169 19 - 27
D46 $1,439 $179 $149 14 - 21
D44 $1,299 $149 $139 5 - 7

A1224F $5,499 $989 $399 86 - 123
A724 $3,859 $499 $349 76 - 106

A712F $2,599 $339 $199 32 - 46
A710 $2,199 $299 $179 36 - 51
A60F $1,999 $279 $169 36 - 51
A46 $1,369 $179 $149 14 - 21
A33 $1,159 $149 $139 4 - 5

L45 $1,299 $159 $149 6 - 9
L35 $1,229 $159 $139 6 - 9

Q48T $2,699 $199 $149 19 - 27
Q46T $2,499 $179 $149 14 - 21
Q44T $1,999 $149 $139 5 - 7

D58T $2,699 $189 $159 19 - 27
D46T $2,499 $179 $149 14 - 21
D44T $1,899 $149 $139 5 - 7

Q724C $3,499 $319 $379 29 - 41
Q722C $3,299 $299 $309 24 - 34
Q720C $3,099 $279 $309 19 - 27
Q716C $2,899 $259 $309 14 - 21
Q714C $2,799 $249 $299 10 - 14
Q712C $2,499 $239 $189 14 - 21
Q610C $2,199 $219 $169 12 - 17
Q68C $1,999 $199 $159 10 - 14
Q48C $1,829 $149 $149 10 - 14
A48C $1,739 $149 $149 10 - 14
A46C $1,699 $149 $149 4 - 5

A44CU $1,679 $149 $139 5 - 7

CD Hinged Combo Run Clean-Out  - per sq ft

Power, Lights and Timer
$259

$7

Easy to Clean Coops Options

6 x 10
6 x 8
4 x 8
4 x 8 
4 x 6
4 x 4

Epoxy Floor - priced by model - see coop price list
Clean Out Lid
Litter Tray with Clean Out Lid

Deep Litter System Compatable Coop Upgrade
Hinged Combo Run Clean-Out - per linear ft

Finished Ceiling - priced by model - Ask for Price 
Poly Nesting Box Dividers - each

Litter Tray with Double Clean Out Lid
Finished Interior - priced by model - Ask for Price 

$8
$399
$17
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Electric Package with Switch, Recepticle and Light

Warmth Options

Chicken Coop Options 

$519

$4

$229
$229

Chicken Coop Models

Dutch Tractor

15%
Wire Under Coop - On Ground

A-Frame

Lean-To

Quaker Tractor

2017 Chicken Coop 
Price List
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$5

7 x 24
7 x 22

7 x 20
7 x 16
7 x 14
7 x 12

Combination Coop and Run
$40

$139
$299
$399

Insulated Metal Roof - priced by model - see coop price list
Heated Roost
Space Heater with Safety Shelf
Safety Shelf for Space Heater

4 x 8

4 x 4 Insulated Ceiling - per sq ft

4 x 6

1/2" x 1/2" Wire Under Coop Floor (per square foot)

Heavy-Duty Rubber Nesting Box Latches - set of 2

$2.59 
$5

Wire Under Coop - Under Floor - Not on Ground
$2.59

Auto Chicken Door - Solar w/Battery Back-Up
Automatic Chicken Door - Electric - w/ Wi-Fi 
Automatic Chicken Door - Solar w/Battery, Wi-Fi

1/2" x 1/2" 16 Gauge Wire Over Windows
Chicken Defender Window Screen
Chicken Defender Ventillation Lid Screen

1/2" x 1/2" 16 ga Wire on Combination Coop Run - 8% base price of co
Chicken Defender Screen on Run on Combination Coop - per sq 

1/2" x 1/2" 16 Ga Wire Under Combination Coop Run - per sq ft
Chicken Defender Under Combination Coop Run - per sq ft

Dutch

$69 
$69 

Nesting Box Latches
$49

Wire On Run
8%

Price

5 x 6 
4 x 8
4 x 6
4 x 4

8 x 8 
5 x 8

Quaker

Chicken 
QtyModel Epoxy 

Floor

Insulated 
Metal 
Roof

Size
(ft)

$29 

Automatic Chicken Door - Electric

Electric Package with Timer, Recepticle and Light
Solar Powered Light with Switch

Chicken Defender Under Coop Floor (per square foot)

Solar Powered Light with Timer
7 x 12
7 x 12

5 x 8

4 x 4

12 x 24
7 x 24

7 x 12
7 x 10

$319
$379
$389

Automatic Chicken Doors
$349
$399
$439

Safety Options
Wire Over Windows

6 x 10
4 x 6
3 x 3

4 x 5
3 x 5 

4  x 6

5 x 8

4 x 6
4 x 4



     

40%

$195

$7
Gutter System

Gutters per square ft
Downspout
Inside and Outside Mitres 

$5.99
$34.99
$19.99

$10

4x4x3 Chicken Run
4x6x3 Chicken Run

Style Options

Chicken Defender Hinged Panels Under Coop - per square ft

(717) 205-2660      
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Wheel Options

Hinged Panels Under Coops
$9
$12

Panels Under Coops

DIY Coop Kits - No Instructions, Same Shipping Cost - Add
Kits

Wheel System for Large Coops - up to 8x24

15" Cupola

NFT 2 Wheels Lift Lever Kit for Runs
NFT 2 Wheels with Wheelbarrow Handles for Small Coops
NFT 4 Wheels with Steering Handle for Mid-Size Coops
NFT Heavy-Duty Wheel System for Large Coops

1/2" x 1/2" 116 Gauge Panels Under Coops  - per linear ft
Chicken Defender Panels Under Coops   - per square ft

$79
-$25

10%

$59

Additional Coop Ventillation Options

1/2"x1/2" 16 Gauge Hinged Panels Under Coop-per linear ft

Flower Box (A-Frame Style Coop Only)
Shutters - 2 - (A-Frame Style Coop Only)
No Paint, Stain, Shingles
Cedar Shake Roof - 40% base price of coop

6x12x6 Chicken Run with Roof
6'x12'x6' Chicken Run with Quaker Roof $1,269

Storage

18" Windowed Cupola
Aluminum Chicken Weathervane
Copper Chicken Weathervane
Classic Style Upgrade - priced by model -Ask for Price 
Custom Paint - 10% base price of coop

$409

Combination Coops - Extend Coop 2'
Bigger Coops and Covered Runs

$299

Chicken Runs

Feed Room by the Foot 

$399
$469
$149
$89

$449
$469
$479
$499

2017 Chicken Coop 
Price List
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  Chicken Coop Options

Electric Exhaust Fan

Screen Door with 1/2" x 1/2" 16 Gauge Wire

Chicken Defender Screen Door
Additional Ventillation Lid
Additional Window
Ridge Vent

$1,399
$829
$369

$229

$239

$129

$199
$139
$109

2 Wheels Lift Lever Kit for Runs

Heavy-Duty Wheel System for Large Coops
Wheel System for Large Coops - up to 8x24

$149

$319

2 Wheels with Wheelbarrow Handles for Small Coops

4 Wheels with Steering Handle for Mid-Size Coops

$29
No Flat Tire Wheel Options

Gable Vents - each

Combination Coops - Extend Run 2' $199

$899
$999

4x8x3 Chicken Run
5x6x3 Chicken Run
5x8x3 Chicken Run
6x10x6 Chicken Run with Roof

$359
$269
$449
$949

$1,599

$189
$299
$119
$219

Feed Storage Box 
4' Feed Room Addition to Coop
Feed Room Wall
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