2017 Chicken Coop Price List

Lancaster Chicken Coops

(717) 205-2660 info@LancasterChickenCoops.com

www.LancasterChickenCoops.com

Chicken Coop Models						Chicken Coop Options		
		Qua	aker			Power, Lights and Timer		
Size	84 - 4 - 1	Duite	Ероху	Insulated	Chicken	Electric Package with Switch, Recepticle and Light	\$259	
(ft)	Model	Price	Floor	Metal Roof	Qty	Electric Package with Timer, Recepticle and Light	\$319	
7 x 12	Q712F-HW	\$2,999	\$319	\$189	19 - 27	Solar Powered Light with Switch	\$379	
7 x 12	Q712-HW	\$2,599	\$319	\$189	29 - 41	Solar Powered Light with Timer	\$389	
5 x 8	Q58-HW	\$1,799	\$219	\$169	19 - 27	Automatic Chicken Doors		
5 x 6	Q56-HW	\$1,679	\$189	\$159	14 - 21	Automatic Chicken Door - Electric	\$349	
4 x 8	Q48-HW	\$1,729	\$199	\$149	19 - 41	Auto Chicken Door - Solar w/Battery Back-Up	\$399	
4 x 6	Q46-LW	\$1,549	\$179	\$149	14 - 21	Automatic Chicken Door - Electric - w/ Wi-Fi	\$439	
4 x 4	Q44-LW	\$1,399	\$149	\$139	5 - 7	Automatic Chicken Door - Solar w/Battery, Wi-Fi	\$519	
7 7 7	Q44-LVV			ψ100	3-7	Safety Options	ΨΟΤΟ	
Dutch 8 x 8 D88 \$2,199 \$239 \$199				\$199	19 - 27	Wire Over Windows		
8 x 8	D58	\$1,669	\$239	\$169	19 - 27	1/2" x 1/2" 16 Gauge Wire Over Windows	\$29	
5 x 8	D36	\$1,669	\$219 \$179	\$169	19 - 27	Chicken Defender Window Screen	\$69	
4 x 6	D46	\$1,439	\$179	\$139	5 - 7	Chicken Defender Ventillation Lid Screen	\$69	
4 x 4		4-Frame	φ149	φ139	5-7	Nesting Box Latches	φυσ	
12 x 24	A1224F	\$5,499	\$989	\$399	86 - 123	Heavy-Duty Rubber Nesting Box Latches - set of 2	\$49	
7 x 24	A724	\$3,859	\$499	\$349	76 - 106	Wire On Run	ψ.0	
7 x 12	A712F	\$2,599	\$339	\$199	32 - 46	1/2" x 1/2" 16 ga Wire on Combination Coop Run - 8% base price of co	8%	
7 x 10	A710	\$2,199	\$299	\$179	36 - 51	Chicken Defender Screen on Run on Combination Coop - per sq	15%	
6 x 10	A60F	\$1,999	\$279	\$169	36 - 51	Wire Under Coop - On Ground		
4 x 6	A46	\$1,369	\$179	\$149	14 - 21	1/2" x 1/2" 16 Ga Wire Under Combination Coop Run - per sq ft	\$2.59	
3 x 3	A33	\$1,159	\$149	\$139	4 - 5	Chicken Defender Under Combination Coop Run - per sq ft	\$5	
	l	Lean-To				Wire Under Coop - Under Floor - Not on Ground		
4 x 5	L45	\$1,299	\$159	\$149	6 - 9	1/2" x 1/2" Wire Under Coop Floor (per square foot)	\$2.59	
3 x 5	L35	\$1,229	\$159	\$139	6 - 9	Chicken Defender Under Coop Floor (per square foot)	\$5	
Quaker Tractor								
4 x 8	Q48T	\$2,699	\$199	\$149	19 - 27			
4 x 6	Q46T	\$2,499	\$179	\$149	14 - 21	Warmth Options		
4 x 4	Q44T	\$1,999	\$149	\$139	5 - 7	Insulated Ceiling - per sq ft	\$4	
	Dut	tch Tract	or			Insulated Metal Roof - priced by model - see coop price list		
5 x 8	D58T	\$2,699	\$189	\$159	19 - 27	Heated Roost	\$229	
4 x 6	D46T	\$2,499	\$179	\$149	14 - 21	Space Heater with Safety Shelf	\$229	
4 x 4	D44T	\$1,899	\$149	\$139	5 - 7	Safety Shelf for Space Heater	\$40	
	Combinati	on Coop	and Ru	n		Easy to Clean Coops Options		
7 x 24	Q724C	\$3,499	\$319	\$379	29 - 41	Epoxy Floor - priced by model - see coop price list		
7 x 22	Q722C	\$3,299	\$299	\$309	24 - 34	Clean Out Lid	\$139	
7 x 20	Q720C	\$3,099	\$279	\$309	19 - 27	Litter Tray with Clean Out Lid	\$299	
7 x 16	Q716C	\$2,899	\$259	\$309	14 - 21	Litter Tray with Double Clean Out Lid	\$399	
7 x 14	Q714C	\$2,799	\$249	\$299	10 - 14	Finished Interior - priced by model - Ask for Price		
7 x 12	Q712C	\$2,499	\$239	\$189	14 - 21	Finished Ceiling - priced by model - Ask for Price		
6 x 10	Q610C	\$2,199	\$219	\$169	12 - 17	Poly Nesting Box Dividers - each	\$8	
6 x 8	Q68C	\$1,999	\$199	\$159	10 - 14	Deep Litter System Compatable Coop Upgrade	\$399	
4 x 8	Q48C	\$1,829	\$149	\$149	10 - 14	Hinged Combo Run Clean-Out - per linear ft	\$17	
4 x 8	A48C	\$1,739	\$149	\$149	10 - 14	CD Hinged Combo Run Clean-Out - per sq ft	\$7	
4 x 6	A46C	\$1,699	\$149	\$149	4 - 5			
4 x 4	A44CU	\$1,679	\$149	\$139	5 - 7			

2017 Chicken Coop Price List

www.LancasterChickenCoops.com

Lancaster Chicken Coops

(717) 205-2660 info@LancasterChickenCoops.com

05-30-17-1

Chicken Coop Options

Additional Coop Ventillation Option	ons	Wheel Options		
Electric Exhaust Fan	\$239	2 Wheels Lift Lever Kit for Runs	\$319	
Screen Door with 1/2" x 1/2" 16 Gauge Wire	\$129	2 Wheels with Wheelbarrow Handles for Small Coops	\$229	
Chicken Defender Screen Door	\$199	4 Wheels with Steering Handle for Mid-Size Coops	\$369	
Additional Ventillation Lid	\$139	Heavy-Duty Wheel System for Large Coops	\$829	
Additional Window	\$109	Wheel System for Large Coops - up to 8x24	\$1,399	
Ridge Vent	\$149	No Flat Tire Wheel Options		
Gable Vents - each	\$29	NFT 2 Wheels Lift Lever Kit for Runs	\$359	
		NFT 2 Wheels with Wheelbarrow Handles for Small Coops	\$269	
Chicken Runs		NFT 4 Wheels with Steering Handle for Mid-Size Coops	\$449	
4x4x3 Chicken Run	\$409	NFT Heavy-Duty Wheel System for Large Coops	\$949	
4x6x3 Chicken Run	\$449	Wheel System for Large Coops - up to 8x24	\$1,599	
4x8x3 Chicken Run	\$469	Style Options		
5x6x3 Chicken Run	\$479	15" Cupola	\$189	
5x8x3 Chicken Run	\$499	18" Windowed Cupola	\$299	
6x10x6 Chicken Run with Roof	\$899	Aluminum Chicken Weathervane	\$119	
6x12x6 Chicken Run with Roof	\$999	Copper Chicken Weathervane	\$219	
6'x12'x6' Chicken Run with Quaker Roof	\$1,269	Classic Style Upgrade - priced by model -Ask for Price		
Storage		Custom Paint - 10% base price of coop	10%	
Feed Storage Box	\$399	Flower Box (A-Frame Style Coop Only)	\$59	
4' Feed Room Addition to Coop	\$469	Shutters - 2 - (A-Frame Style Coop Only)	\$79	
Feed Room Wall	\$149	No Paint, Stain, Shingles	-\$25	
Feed Room by the Foot	\$89	Cedar Shake Roof - 40% base price of coop	40%	
Bigger Coops and Covered Run	S	Kits		
Combination Coops - Extend Coop 2'	\$299	DIY Coop Kits - No Instructions, Same Shipping Cost - Add	\$195	
Combination Coops - Extend Run 2'	\$199			
Gutter System		Panels Under Coops		
Gutters per square ft	\$5.99	1/2" x 1/2" 116 Gauge Panels Under Coops - per linear ft	\$7	
Downspout	\$34.99	Chicken Defender Panels Under Coops - per square ft	\$10	
Inside and Outside Mitres	\$19.99	Hinged Panels Under Coops		
		1/2"x1/2" 16 Gauge Hinged Panels Under Coop-per linear ft	\$9	
		Chicken Defender Hinged Panels Under Coop - per square ft	\$12	